
GRADUATORIA PROVVISORIA MEDICI VETERINARI ANNO 2024

Cognome Nome Data nascita data
specializzazione

data
laurea Punteggio

1 LANDRI MARCO RAFFAELE 31/08/1973 30/06/2006 23/02/2001 9,742
2 LA FATA ELVIRA SERENA 09/09/1988 27/10/2017 24/07/2014 9,148
3 ARENA PAOLO 21/07/1988 27/10/2017 08/11/2014 9,000
4 GACIOPPO VINCENZO MARIA 08/09/1988 28/10/2020 27/07/2017 9,000
5 D'AMBROSI FILOMENA 28/05/1991 28/07/2021 25/01/2018 9,000
6 BERTOCCHI LORENZO 11/05/1995 19/09/2022 30/10/2019 9,000
7 GENDUSA MARIACELESTE 20/01/1991 14/10/2022 18/10/2018 9,000
8 DI MAIO MAURO 26/08/1989 17/10/2022 30/10/2019 9,000
9 DADDI GIUSEPPE DOMENICO 08/02/1989 28/10/2019 28/10/2016 8,237

10 NICOSIA SILVIANE 11/12/1974 30/06/2006 05/11/1999 8,000
11 FALLETTA MICHELE 06/03/1983 23/11/2017 29/05/2014 8,000
12 MISSERI CESARE 11/12/1988 27/07/2018 08/11/2014 8,000
13 MARCIANO' ROSANNA 01/04/1985 27/09/2019 20/03/2014 8,000
14 CALABRO' ILENIA 01/09/1992 10/09/2020 29/03/2017 8,000
15 CORACI GIULIANA 07/02/1988 07/10/2020 22/07/2015 8,000
16 RAIMONDO SALVATORE 17/05/1994 17/09/2021 12/11/2018 8,000
17 PASSANTINO GIULIA 23/06/1990 16/11/2021 28/03/2018 8,000
18 BARBACCIA GIUSEPPE 14/06/1986 27/10/2017 29/05/2014 6,000
19 RUSSOTTO MARIA PINA 18/05/1982 20/10/2017 24/05/2010 5,180
20 MAENZA ANTONIO 12/04/1979 10/11/2014 24/10/2008 5,075
21 MARINO FRANCESCO 17/06/1980 20/10/2017 25/07/2013 5,000
22 RINOLDO ROBERTO 22/08/1993 27/10/2021 17/10/2018 5,000
23 BONOMO DARIO 13/04/1989 29/10/2021 30/05/2017 5,000
24 GIOVIA FRANCESCO 20/07/1989 11/07/2022 20/03/2019 5,000
25 STASSI FLAVIA 05/11/1993 14/11/2022 22/07/2019 5,000
26 LEO VIRISARIO PASQUALE 24/06/1984 20/07/2015 31/10/2012 3,387
27 GIGLIO GIUSEPPE 12/08/1985 26/07/2017 29/05/2014 3,000
28 PATTI GABRIELE 16/06/1988 11/07/2022 13/12/2017 2,000

Cognome Nome Data nascita data
specializzazione

data
laurea Punteggio

1 TRIPODI FRANCESCO 16/06/1986 19/07/2018 30/10/2012 10,214
2 ARENA PAOLO 21/07/1988 27/10/2017 08/11/2014 9,000
3 VITALE SALVATORE 17/11/1981 10/10/2013 04/04/2007 8,000
4 CATALDO SERENA 18/09/1982 18/12/2013 28/10/2010 8,000
5 SCIAMMETTA CHIARA 11/09/1993 21/07/2020 27/07/2017 6,000
6 PATTI GABRIELE 16/06/1988 11/07/2022 13/12/2017 6,000
7 SPERA CLAUDIA 30/01/1982 04/11/2016 04/04/2013 5,000
8 BONOMO DARIO 13/04/1989 29/10/2021 30/05/2017 5,000
9 GIOVIA FRANCESCO 20/07/1989 11/07/2022 20/03/2019 5,000

10 CASCIO ORAZIO 05/08/1983 17/07/2012 31/07/2009 4,000
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1 TRIPODI FRANCESCO 16/06/1986 19/07/2018 30/10/2012 10,214
2 ARENA PAOLO 21/07/1988 27/10/2017 08/11/2014 10,000
3 DIOTALLEVI ANNAMARIA 05/11/1970 21/07/2006 09/10/1997 9,000
4 CUSUMANO ANTONINO 07/01/1989 07/10/2016 30/05/2013 9,000
5 GACIOPPO VINCENZO MARIA 08/09/1988 28/10/2020 27/07/2017 9,000
6 D'AMBROSI FILOMENA 28/05/1991 28/07/2021 25/01/2018 9,000
7 BERTOCCHI LORENZO 11/05/1995 19/09/2022 30/10/2019 9,000
8 GENDUSA MARIACELESTE 20/01/1991 14/10/2022 18/10/2018 9,000
9 NICOSIA SILVIANE 11/12/1974 30/06/2006 05/11/1999 8,000

10 VITALE SALVATORE 17/11/1981 10/10/2013 04/04/2007 8,000
11 FALLETTA MICHELE 06/03/1983 23/11/2017 29/05/2014 8,000
12 DADDI GIUSEPPE DOMENICO 08/02/1989 28/10/2019 28/10/2016 8,000
13 CALABRO' ILENIA 01/09/1992 10/09/2020 29/03/2017 8,000
14 CORACI GIULIANA 07/02/1988 07/10/2020 22/07/2015 8,000
15 PASSANTINO GIULIA 23/06/1990 16/11/2021 28/03/2018 8,000
16 RUFFINO SALVATORE 02/07/1991 17/10/2022 26/07/2018 8,000
17 BARBACCIA GIUSEPPE 14/06/1986 27/10/2017 29/05/2014 6,000
18 SCIAMMETTA CHIARA 11/09/1993 21/07/2020 27/07/2017 6,000
19 MAENZA ANTONIO 12/04/1979 10/11/2014 24/10/2008 5,075
20 SPERA CLAUDIA 30/01/1982 04/11/2016 04/04/2013 5,000
21 RUSSOTTO MARIA PINA 18/05/1982 20/10/2017 24/05/2010 5,000
22 LETIZIA STELLA CHIARA 24/03/1989 27/07/2018 08/11/2014 5,000
23 BONOMO DARIO 13/04/1989 29/10/2021 30/05/2017 5,000
24 PATTI GABRIELE 16/06/1988 11/07/2022 13/12/2017 5,000
25 GIOVIA FRANCESCO 20/07/1989 11/07/2022 20/03/2019 5,000
26 STASSI FLAVIA 05/11/1993 14/11/2022 22/07/2019 5,000
27 LEO VIRISARIO PASQUALE 24/06/1984 20/07/2015 31/10/2012 3,387
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